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ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR
_R

C
01

89
_0

03
0_

EN
_0

4.
05

.2
02

4

TIMKEN Spherical Roller Thrust Bearing
Characteristics
Series: 294

Manufacturer ID Inner diameter
mm

Outer diameter
mm

Height
mm

Internal clearance Cage Article

29348EJ 240 380 85 CN (normal) Steel 29348-TIMKEN
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